
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 21 May 2021

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TENNESSEE TIGER 3 Weighted points score WAG, 14/05/2021, R10, P 5P 7C 4C 4/1/2J. Hartley 494551 14/0238

 2 HE'LL DO IT Weighted points score WAG, 30/04/2021, R10, P 6P 1P 1P 4/1/1R. Bates 507675 5/4210

 3 IGNATIOUS BALE 2 Weighted points score RIS, 15/05/2021, R8, Y 3Y 7P 2P 4/1/1C. Colaiacovo 497960 5/4207

 4 TREVER'S DESIRE Last start winner WAG, 09/05/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 6P 5/2T. O'Keefe 528613 3/2195

 5 SERENA ICE Last start winner WAG, 30/04/2021, R2, P 1P 4P 7P 5/4T. Roberts 528431 1/0100

 6 BRUCE'S CHANCE Last start placegetter WAG, 30/04/2021, R4, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4L. Roy 528269 1/0175

 7 GENEVIEVE IZMIR 1 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 14/05/2021, R1, P 5Y 6P 4P 5/3G. Mills 527553 2/199

 8 DON DIESEL Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 14/05/2021, R2, P 7P 8P 1Y 5/4J. Osborne 534308 2/088

 9 DAMARA BALE Dropping in grade TEM, 07/05/2021, R11, P 7Y 5P 4P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 497955 9/7180

 10 FORT KEMBLA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 14/05/2021, R3, P 6P 2P 3P 5/4A. Clare 533357 2/0196

 11 BALT Weighted points score WAG, 14/05/2021, R3, P 7P 6P 4P 5/1G. Small 528075 6/4165

 12 LITTLE LUNA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 09/04/2021, R4, P 7P 2P 2P 5/1B. Williams 499068 6/5162

 13 LILAC IZMIR 1 Weighted points score YNG, 15/05/2021, R7, Y 5Y 3P 4P 5/1G. Mills 507387 11/7155

 14 NIPPY UNO Weighted points score RIS, 15/05/2021, R11, Y 3Y 2P 5P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 508219 5/4147

 15 GALAXY ICON 1 Weighted points score WAG, 14/05/2021, R1, P 6P (FEL)P 1P 5/2T. Roberts 531121 3/2129

 16 MIRACLE MILLIE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 09/05/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 1P 5/3T. Roberts 493309 2/1123

 17 SLINGSHOT MELODY Weighted points score WAG, 16/04/2021, R11, P 7P 3P 7P 5/4G. Mckinnon 548304 1/0120

 18 SYCAMORE IRIS Weighted points score WAG, 12/03/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 3P 5/3J. Tuovi 528442 2/1111

 19 TIGGERLONG GINGA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 14/05/2021, R9, P 5P 4P 6P 5/1J. Strutt 501342 8/3108

 20 JED BALE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 14/05/2021, R6, P 5P (LGD)P 4P 5/3P. Cowell 489905 3/1105

 21 DADDY'S GIRL SAL 1 Weighted points score WAG, 14/05/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4C. Buick 507677 1/078

 22 PABLO'S PRIDE Weighted points score TEM, 07/05/2021, R4, P 7P 5P 8P 5/1P. Cowell 522470 4/369

1 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 18 May 2021 - 08:01 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 21 May 2021

P 5 320 1-4

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LA LA LOUIS Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 529374 5/3225

 2 GOT TO CONSTRUCT Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5P 5/3J. Mcclelland 521196 2/1210

 3 KINLOCH CHOIR Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 7P 5/2K. Seckold 500688 3/2204

 4 HURRICANE ASHY Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 2P 5/2C. Colaiacovo 508216 3/2183

 5 REGAL TORANA Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 3P 5/4C. Cooney 529843 1/0180

 6 SYCAMORE KEZ Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 1P 5/4J. Tuovi 527420 1/0163

 7 CLASSY LEE Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 4P 5/3G. Prest 495197 3/1147

 8 NANGUS ROAD Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 6P 5/4A. Clare 493094 2/0129

 9 DANA DAISEY Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 2P 5/1P. Reid 530546 4/3114

 10 DADDY'S GIRL SAL 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 6P 5/4C. Buick 507677 1/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 21 May 2021

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TREVER'S DESIRE Last start winner WAG, 09/05/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 6P 5/2T. O'Keefe 528613 3/2195

 2 SERENA ICE Last start winner WAG, 30/04/2021, R2, P 1P 4P 7P 5/4T. Roberts 528431 1/0100

 3 BRUCE'S CHANCE Last start placegetter WAG, 30/04/2021, R4, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4L. Roy 528269 1/0175

 4 GENEVIEVE IZMIR 1 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 14/05/2021, R1, P 5Y 6P 4P 5/3G. Mills 527553 2/199

 5 DON DIESEL Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 14/05/2021, R2, P 7P 8P 1Y 5/4J. Osborne 534308 2/088

 6 DAMARA BALE Dropping in grade TEM, 07/05/2021, R11, P 7Y 5P 4P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 497955 9/7180

 7 FORT KEMBLA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 14/05/2021, R3, P 6P 2P 3P 5/4A. Clare 533357 2/0196

 8 BALT Weighted points score WAG, 14/05/2021, R3, P 7P 6P 4P 5/1G. Small 528075 6/4165

 9 LITTLE LUNA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 09/04/2021, R4, P 7P 2P 2P 5/1B. Williams 499068 6/5162

 10 LILAC IZMIR 1 Weighted points score YNG, 15/05/2021, R7, Y 5Y 3P 4P 5/1G. Mills 507387 11/7155

 11 NIPPY UNO Weighted points score RIS, 15/05/2021, R11, Y 3Y 2P 5P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 508219 5/4147

 12 GALAXY ICON 1 Weighted points score WAG, 14/05/2021, R1, P 6P (FEL)P 1P 5/2T. Roberts 531121 3/2129

 13 MIRACLE MILLIE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 09/05/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 1P 5/3T. Roberts 493309 2/1123

 14 SLINGSHOT MELODY Weighted points score WAG, 16/04/2021, R11, P 7P 3P 7P 5/4G. Mckinnon 548304 1/0120

 15 SYCAMORE IRIS Weighted points score WAG, 12/03/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 3P 5/3J. Tuovi 528442 2/1111

 16 TIGGERLONG GINGA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 14/05/2021, R9, P 5P 4P 6P 5/1J. Strutt 501342 8/3108

 17 JED BALE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 14/05/2021, R6, P 5P (LGD)P 4P 5/3P. Cowell 489905 3/1105

 18 DADDY'S GIRL SAL 1 Weighted points score WAG, 14/05/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4C. Buick 507677 1/078

 19 PABLO'S PRIDE Weighted points score TEM, 07/05/2021, R4, P 7P 5P 8P 5/1P. Cowell 522470 4/369
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 21 May 2021

P FFA 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TANAMI EXPRESS 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 14/05/2021, R11, P 3P 2P 1P 1/2J. Smith 508536 9/7318

 2 RUN FAST MAXIMUS Weighted points score WAG, 14/05/2021, R11, P 5P 1P 2P 1/1C. Colaiacovo 508221 13/10336

 3 BOW BUSTER Last start winner WAG, 14/05/2021, R11, P 1P 1P 3P 2/1/2J. King 497382 10/9264

 4 CHOICE CHANCE 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 09/05/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 1P 2/1/2L. Roy 532682 11/10261

 5 LOGICAL CHANCE 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 14/05/2021, R11, P 2P 3P 1P 3/1/2J. Roy 532683 7/6261

 6 TIGGERLONG GRACE 1 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 14/05/2021, R11, P 6P 3P 1P 3/1/1M. Finn 501337 19/13258

 7 KISSING KEEFAR Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 14/05/2021, R11, P 4P 8P 2P 3/1/2J. Osborne 520160 7/5189

 8 SABRE IZMIR Dropping in grade WAG, 14/05/2021, R11, P 6P 6P 1P 3/1/2G. Mills 527556 11/10225

 9 TIGGERLONG AL 1 Weighted points score WAG, 09/05/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 2P 3/1/1M. Finn 501336 12/9240

 10 OLIVER IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 14/05/2021, R11, P 8P 1P 3P 3/1/1G. Mills 527557 10/8207
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 21 May 2021

P MDN 320 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ON PAR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 11/04/2021, R3, P 1P 4P 3P 5/4W. Wilmott 533184 1/0114

 2 SHE'S A PEARL Weighted points score WAG, 09/05/2021, R2, P 1P 5/4P. Sims 541248 1/0151

 3 WILDE LILY Last start placegetter WAG, 09/05/2021, R1, P 2P 5P 7P M/1E. Glover 533648 0/0116

 4 KNOCKA OUT Last start placegetter WAG, 09/05/2021, R2, P 3P 6P 5P M/1E. Glover 536817 0/0110

 5 PAUA OF MINDY Last start placegetter WAG, 09/05/2021, R2, P 2P 5P M/1D. Jones 532773 0/096

 6 SWEET SANDY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 09/05/2021, R1, P

YNG, 17/04/2021, R1, Y

4Y 3P 3Y M/1M. Wilkins 531022 0/0110

 7 KENNY SIMPSON Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 23/04/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 3P M/1P. Strutt 532194 0/095

 8 MUSTANG MOLLY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts SLE, 21/03/2021, R1 5P 4P 3P M/1B. Talbot 534545 0/078

 9 JOHNNY WAGGA Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 09/05/2021, R1, P 4P M/1J. Osborne 539107 0/058

 10 BROTHERS EXPRESS Weighted points score WAG, 09/05/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 6P M/1B. Smith 537871 0/051
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 21 May 2021

P 4/5 400 45GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WILLY'S CHANCE Grade order Grade 3 1P 1P 3P 3/1/2J. Roy 528271 9/8261

 2 NIGEL'S CHANCE Grade order Grade 3 1P 1P 2P 3/1/2J. Roy 528267 7/6249

 3 SUMMER KEY Grade order Grade 4 3P 2P 1P 4/1/2A. Rowe 528710 5/4234

 4 JASMINE IZMIR Grade order Grade 4 3P 1P 5P 4/1/2G. Mills 507383 6/5195

 5 LEGASOV BALE Grade order Grade 4 5P 1P 4C 4/1/1S. Grenfell 499527 10/3178

 6 DUST STORM Grade order Grade 4 4P 4P 4P 4/1/1B. Smith 525261 8/4144

 7 UFORO BALE Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 4P 5/2S. Grenfell 536412 5/2237

 8 EVERY CHANCE Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 4P 5/1L. Roy 499927 15/7192

 9 ASTON MASTER 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 2P 5/3D. Breust 527177 2/1192

 10 TAW GENERAL Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 4P 5/2A. Rowe 528705 4/2159
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 21 May 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TENNESSEE TIGER 2 Weighted points score WAG, 14/05/2021, R10, P 5P 7C 4C 4/1/2J. Hartley 494551 14/0238

 2 IGNATIOUS BALE 1 Weighted points score RIS, 15/05/2021, R8, Y 3Y 7P 2P 4/1/1C. Colaiacovo 497960 5/4207

 3 EXUDE LIGHTNESS Last start winner NOW, 16/05/2021, R6, P 1P 5P 4P 5/2K. Rowe 528709 3/2148

 4 YOHAN BALE Last start placegetter GEL, 14/05/2021, R6 2P 2P 7P 5/2C. Grenfell 537013 3/2207

 5 LITTLE LUNA 2 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 14/05/2021, R3, P 7P 2P 2P 5/1B. Williams 499068 6/5162

 6 LILAC IZMIR 2 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 14/05/2021, R4, P 5Y 3P 4P 5/1G. Mills 507387 11/7155

 7 SPEAKING SPANISH 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 23/04/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 8C 5/1A. Della Bosca 499827 10/1107

 8 FORT KEMBLA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 14/05/2021, R3, P 6P 2P 3P 5/4A. Clare 533357 2/0196

 9 ASTON MASTER 1 Weighted points score WAG, 14/05/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 2P 5/3D. Breust 527177 2/1192

 10 MAGIC MINK 2 Weighted points score WAG, 14/05/2021, R5, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4S. Ellis 529667 2/0189

 11 EXTREME RIOT 2 Weighted points score GBN, 14/05/2021, R4, P 7P 1P 2P 5/2M. Morris 523922 3/2156

 12 GALAXY ICON 2 Weighted points score WAG, 14/05/2021, R1, P 6P (FEL)P 1P 5/2T. Roberts 531121 3/2129

 13 SPIRIT OF ARLENE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 14/05/2021, R10, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4T. Roberts 494357 8/0129

 14 MIRACLE MILLIE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 09/05/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 1P 5/3T. Roberts 493309 2/1123

 15 TIGGERLONG GINGA 3 Weighted points score WAG, 14/05/2021, R9, P 5P 4P 6P 5/1J. Strutt 501342 8/3108

 16 GENEVIEVE IZMIR 2 Weighted points score YNG, 15/05/2021, R10, Y 5Y 6P 4P 5/3G. Mills 527553 2/199

 17 DECLAN HARP 2 Weighted points score BAT, 17/05/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4A. Della Bosca 499828 4/096

 18 BE PERFECT Weighted points score WAG, 30/04/2021, R8, P 6P 7P 8P 5/1R. Bates 493279 11/996
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 21 May 2021

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAWBOURNE OLIVE Last start placegetter WAG, 30/04/2021, R2, P 3P 2P M/1B. Talbot 537715 0/0132

 2 CAWBOURNE GEORGY Last start placegetter WAG, 30/04/2021, R1, P 3P 8P 6P M/1C. Buick 524964 0/058

 3 EXTREME HEAT 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 07/05/2021, R1, P

WAG, 30/04/2021, R1, P

5P 2P 2P M/1M. Morris 523916 0/0122

 4 MIDNIGHT NACHOS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 07/05/2021, R1, P

GAR, 16/04/2021, R6, P

3P 4P 2P M/1B. Talbot 528443 0/099

 5 EXTREME BURN 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 14/05/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 5P M/1M. Morris 523921 0/0100

 6 EASTERN HAWK Unplaced after 1 start BUL, 30/03/2021, R1, P 6P M/1J. Tuovi 527422 0/042

 7 PONTIAC RUSH 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/04/2021, R2, P 7P 6P 4P M/1T. Roberts 508659 0/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 21 May 2021

P 5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GETAWAY MAN 1 Last start winner WAG, 14/05/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 3P 5/3M. Clayton 522302 3/1213

 2 MY SIENNA Last start winner WAG, 14/05/2021, R5, P 1P 6P 7P 5/2J. King 532575 3/2171

 3 ANOTHER DEBACLE Last start placegetter WAG, 14/05/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 5P 5/3J. Osborne 528834 3/1198

 4 WASTEMAN 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 14/05/2021, R5, P 3P 8P 5P 5/4M. Clayton 523980 1/0129

 5 AQUA MAISIE 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 14/05/2021, R5, P 2P 4P 4P 5/3M. Clayton 520469 2/1120

 6 MAGIC MINK 1 Weighted points score WAG, 14/05/2021, R5, P 5P 2P 1P 5/3S. Ellis 529667 2/1189

 7 EXTREME RIOT 1 Weighted points score GBN, 14/05/2021, R4, P 7P 1P 2P 5/4M. Morris 523922 3/0156

 8 CAWBOURNE HOOPER Weighted points score WAG, 14/05/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 6P 5/3B. Talbot 536454 2/1147

 9 TIGGERLONG FAB Weighted points score WAG, 14/05/2021, R5, P 4P 7P 5P 5/4M. Finn 536626 1/0108

 10 JED BALE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 14/05/2021, R6, P 5P (LGD)P 4P 5/4P. Cowell 489905 3/0105

 11 SYCAMORE SKINNY Weighted points score WAG, 30/04/2021, R7, P 8P 2P 6P 5/4J. Tuovi 527421 1/0105

 12 PYRAMID EXPRESS Weighted points score WAG, 14/05/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 6P 5/2J. Smith 530575 3/284
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 21 May 2021

P NG 525 GHM

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SECOND EXIT Grade order Grade 1 2P 3C 1C 1/2J. Lord 495052 22/12428

 2 WINLOCK ON TOP Grade order Grade 1 2P 2C 4C 1/1J. Lord 521013 20/16396

 3 YOZO BALE Grade order Grade 1 2P 2P 1P 1/2C. Grenfell 508279 23/17384

 4 INCAPACITATED 2 Grade order Grade 1 3P 6C 1P 1/2J. King 498816 19/14354

 5 CHA CHA CHARLIE Grade order Grade 1 1P 4C 3C 1/2J. Gorgioski 497223 12/9276

 6 ULRICKEN BALE Grade order Grade 1 1P 7P 3P 1/2D. Gibbons 526884 9/7252

 7 XAVIEN BALE Grade order Grade 3 1P 6C 6C 3/1/2S. Grenfell 537012 4/3256

 8 KNICKS BALE Grade order Grade 4 2P 5P 8C 4/1/2S. Grenfell 528691 6/2179

 9 USMAN BALE Grade order Grade 5 1P 3C 1C 5/2S. Grenfell 537009 5/3301

 10 NIKOLI BALE 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 7C 3P 5/3S. Grenfell 537034 3/1228
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 21 May 2021

P NG 525 GHM

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 INCAPACITATED 1 Grade order Grade 1 3P 6C 1P 1/2J. King 498816 19/14354

 2 RUSSIAN SUB Grade order Grade 2 4P 4P 1P 2/1/1H. Goss 531623 10/7198

 3 FANTASTIC VICTOR Grade order Grade 3 4P 2P 1C 3/1/1J. Fletcher 529656 12/8325

 4 COULD BE MAGIC Grade order Grade 3 4P 6P 3P 3/1/2M. Clayton 500976 14/12256

 5 TIGGERLONG PINK 2 Grade order Grade 4 5P 2P 1P 4/1/1M. Finn 501340 9/2240

 6 HAMPSHIRE Grade order Grade 4 4P 1C 3P 4/1/1J. King 496951 8/5197

 7 TOM THE CHEAP Grade order Grade 5 3P (FEL)P 2P 5/4R. Gibbons 537292 1/0306

 8 NIKOLI BALE 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 7C 3P 5/3S. Grenfell 537034 3/1228

 9 FIRE UP KAREN Grade order Grade 5 5P 2C 4P 5/2H. Sarkis 528265 9/3200

 10 TOMMY TOWN Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 4P 5/1B. Talbot 534426 4/3159
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 21 May 2021

P M 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZULU LORD Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 30/04/2021, R2, P 6P 2P M/1M. Mcgovern 534270 0/092

 2 MUSTANG MOLLY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts SLE, 21/03/2021, R1 5P 4P 3P M/1B. Talbot 534545 0/078

 3 QUORRA BALE First start M/1T. Roberts 535609 0/00

 4 PONTIAC RUSH 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/04/2021, R2, P 7P 6P 4P M/1T. Roberts 508659 0/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 21 May 2021

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TANAMI EXPRESS 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 14/05/2021, R11, P 3P 2P 1P 1/2J. Smith 508536 9/7318
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 21 May 2021

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHOICE CHANCE 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 09/05/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 1P 2/1/2L. Roy 532682 11/10261
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 21 May 2021

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOT A GROUP Last start winner WAG, 23/04/2021, R8, P 1P 7P 2P 3/1/2P. Dooner 528419 6/5282

 2 LOGICAL CHANCE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 14/05/2021, R11, P 2P 3P 1P 3/1/2J. Roy 532683 7/6261

 3 TIGGERLONG GRACE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 09/05/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 1P 3/1/1M. Finn 501337 19/13258

 4 TIGGERLONG AL 2 Weighted points score WAG, 09/05/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 2P 3/1/1M. Finn 501336 12/9240
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 21 May 2021

P 1 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KEENANDO Weighted points score WAG, 14/05/2021, R7, P 7P 7C 5C 1/1S. Ellis 508537 18/15190

 2 SPEAKING SPANISH 2 Weighted points score WAG, 14/05/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 8C 1/1A. Della Bosca 499827 10/8107
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 21 May 2021

P 4 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIGGERLONG PINK 1 Weighted points score WAG, 14/05/2021, R7, P 5P 2P 1P 4/1/1M. Finn 501340 9/2240

 2 TENNESSEE TIGER 1 Weighted points score WAG, 14/05/2021, R10, P 5P 7C 4C 4/1/1J. Hartley 494551 14/12238

 3 SPIRIT OF ARLENE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 14/05/2021, R10, P 7P 7P 5P 4/1/1T. Roberts 494357 8/7129
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 21 May 2021

P 5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GETAWAY MAN 2 Last start winner WAG, 14/05/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 3P 5/3M. Clayton 522302 3/1213

 2 WASTEMAN 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 14/05/2021, R5, P 3P 8P 5P 5/4M. Clayton 523980 1/0129

 3 AQUA MAISIE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 14/05/2021, R5, P 2P 4P 4P 5/3M. Clayton 520469 2/1120

 4 TIGGERLONG GINGA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 14/05/2021, R9, P 5P 4P 6P 5/1J. Strutt 501342 8/4108

 5 DECLAN HARP 1 Weighted points score BAT, 17/05/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1A. Della Bosca 499828 4/396
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 21 May 2021

P M 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FAST LURCH Last start placegetter WAG, 30/04/2021, R3, P 2P (FEL)P 3P M/1J. Tuovi 527425 0/0146

 2 EXTREME BURN 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 14/05/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 5P M/1M. Morris 523921 0/0100

 3 JONAH BYRDE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 16/05/2021, R2, P 3P 2P 4P M/1J. King 533636 0/094

 4 EXTREME HEAT 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 07/05/2021, R1, P

WAG, 30/04/2021, R1, P

5P 2P 2P M/1M. Morris 523916 0/0122
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